Innovation for Growth Workshop
Thursday 24" November 2016
Venture House, Stratford-upon-Avon

Agenda

09:30
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:15
11:30
12:30
12:45
13:30
14:00
14:45
15:00
15:45
15:55
16:00

enterprise
europe
network

siness Support on Your Doorstep

Arrival and Registration

Welcome and Introductions

Funding Opportunities

Introduction to Business Model Canvas & Value Proposition Canvas
Segmentation — Job to be Done
Refreshment Break

The Value Proposition

Defining Your Value Proposition

Lunch

Populating your Business Model Canvas 1
Populating your Business Model Canvas 2
Refreshment Break

Populating your Business Model Canvas 3
Cost Structures and Revenue Streams
Innovate2Succeed Programme

Close

Innovate UK

STRATFORD-UPON-AYON



https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/innovate-uk

