

Innovation for Growth Workshop Thursday 24th November 2016 Venture House, Stratford-upon-Avon

Agenda

09:30	Arrival and Registration
10:00	Welcome and Introductions
10:15	Funding Opportunities
10:30	Introduction to Business Model Canvas & Value Proposition Canvas
10:45	Segmentation – Job to be Done
11:15	Refreshment Break
11:30	The Value Proposition
12:30	Defining Your Value Proposition
12:45	Lunch
13:30	Populating your Business Model Canvas 1
14:00	Populating your Business Model Canvas 2
14:45	Refreshment Break
15:00	Populating your Business Model Canvas 3
15:45	Cost Structures and Revenue Streams
15:55	Innovate2Succeed Programme
16:00	Close





Innovate UK

